Service Area Division

B105 - Net Zero

BO51 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement
BO55 - Legal, Governance and Member Services

BO51 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement
B105 - Net Zero

Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments for the month to 30" April 2025

Purpose of Expenditure
Domain Renewal
Monthly Subscription
Monthly Subscription
Publicity Cost

Monthly Subscription

Date of
Transaction

01/04/2025
08/04/2025
17/04/2025
18/04/2025
23/04/2025

Transaction Number
Barclaycard April
Barclaycard April
Barclaycard April
Barclaycard April
Barclaycard April

Amountin £
(Net of VAT)

25.98
9.16
32.00
105.00
23.14

Capital or
Revenue

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Beneficiary

123 REG LTD

CapCut

Z00M.COM

FREEPIK COMPANY SL
MIRO.COM

Merchant Category
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company



