## Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments for the month to 30<sup>th</sup> April 2025

		Date of		Amount in £	Capital or		
Service Area Division	Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction	Transaction Number	(Net of VAT)	Revenue	Beneficiary	Merchant Category
B105 - Net Zero	Domain Renewal	01/04/2025	Barclaycard April	25.98	Revenue	123 REG LTD	Company
B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement	Monthly Subscription	08/04/2025	Barclaycard April	9.16	Revenue	CapCut	Company
B055 - Legal, Governance and Member Services	Monthly Subscription	17/04/2025	Barclaycard April	32.00	Revenue	ZOOM.COM	Company
B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement	Publicity Cost	18/04/2025	Barclaycard April	105.00	Revenue	FREEPIK COMPANY SL	Company
B105 - Net Zero	Monthly Subscription	23/04/2025	Barclaycard April	23.14	Revenue	MIRO.COM	Company